

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 414 OF 2006  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

INDRAPAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing crl. appeal. and office report ))

Date: 26/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhishek Garg,Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Kamendra Mishra Advocate is directed to file Vakalatnama/memo of appearance for the respondent State. Counsel for the appellant is directed to file additional documents within four weeks.

List the matter on 13.7.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar