

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 414 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

INDRAPAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing crl. appeal. and
office report)

Date: 15/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to explain in writing to the undersigned
that why matter has been listed before on 8.12.2010 when
file was not forwarded to this Court when there is a
specific order dated 1.12.2010 to list after Christmas & New
Year Holidays, 2010.

Registry has to comply with the order dated
1.12.2010.

Parties may file additional documents before the date
of listing as per rules.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj